

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.1773 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	14.08.2025	<u>AKS, J</u> The case is adjourned to 29.08.2025, so as to enable the learned counsel for the respondent to appear and argue the case on the next date of hearing, failing which, orders would be passed accordingly. AKS,J sus	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE